
Year 11 GCSE Timetable 2024 

 Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May 

AM Religious Studies Paper1 
 

Biology Paper 1 

PM 

Drama Unit 1 Exam 

Italian Listening & Reading 

Urdu Listening & Reading 

German Listening & Reading 

 

 Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May 

AM English Literature Paper 1 French Listening & Reading History Paper 1 (Medicine) Maths Paper 1 (non calculator) Chemistry Paper 1 

PM Turkish Listening & Reading 
Chinese Listening & Reading 

Business Paper 1 

Computer Science Paper 1 

Arabic Listening & Reading 
Religious Studies Paper 2 Geography Paper 1  

 

 Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesday 22nd May  Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May 

AM English Literature Paper 2 German Writing Physics Paper 1 English Language Paper 1 
French Writing 

 

PM 
Italian Writing 

Turkish Writing 

Computer Science Paper 2 

Urdu Writing 

IT 

Chinese Writing 
Arabic Writing  

 

 

 

 

Drama Unit 3 Exam – 25th - 26th March 

Art Exams – 22nd/23rd April 

Photography Exams – 18th/19th April or 24th/25th April 

Spanish/German Speaking Exams – wb 29th April 



Year 11 GCSE Timetable 2024 

 Monday 3rd June  Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June 

AM Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 
Spanish Listening & Reading 

Gujarati Listening & Reading 
Geography Paper 2  English Language Paper 2  

PM Russian Listening & Reading 
History Paper 2 (Elizabethan & 

Superpower Relations) 

Business Paper 2 

Bengali Listening & Reading 

 

 

 

Biology Paper 2 

 

 Monday 10th June  Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June 

AM Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) Chemistry Paper 2 Japanese Listening & Reading 
Bengali Writing 

Gujarati Writing 
Geography Paper 3 

PM 

Spanish Writing 

Modern Hebrew Listening & 

Reading 

History Paper 3 (Weimar & 

Nazi Germany) 

Further Maths Paper 1 

Portuguese Listening & 

reading 

Polish Listening & Reading 

Persian Listening & Reading 

 

 

 

Physics Paper 2 

 

 Monday 17th June  Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June 

AM Russian Writing Product Design 
Further Maths Paper 2 

Japanese Writing 

PM 
Music Listening GCSE 

Modern Hebrew Writing 

Polish Writing 

Portuguese Writing 

Persian Writing 

 

 

Please note – This is a provisional/draft GCSE timetable and we will give each individual student a personalised version nearer the actual exams 

Other Key dates 

24th – 28th June – SFH6 Year 12 Bridging Week 

27th June – Year 11 Graduation 


